Rank Class Nat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Tallinna Nadal 21.-23.09.2018; RS:X

Tallinn, Pirita

Results are provisional as of 14:21 on September 23, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName

215
16
336
168
10

Ingrid Puusta
Rainer Kasekivi
Raul Mihkel Anton
Artur Luure

Carlos Liano

Club Women U19 R1 R2
NYCS Women (1.0) (1.0)
TPLK (2.0) 2.0
NYCS u19 (4.0) 3.0
NYCS 3108 }(510)
C.N.Puerto Swerry (5.0) 4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
(5.0)
4.0

R4 R5 R6 R7
10 |10/ 10 |10
20 20 20 (6.0DNS)
40 3.0 (5.0) 2.0
30 40 30 40
(5.0) 50 40 3.0

Total
7.0
18.0
24.0
27.0
30.0

Nett
5.0

10.0
15.0
17.0
20.0



